# 62 00000 95232

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



600361149446

2021 MAR - 4 AM 11: 54

1. JESS -4 PN 2:07

**(3)** 

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : , 6903497 7305264 AUTHORIZATION Smull of COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: March 3, 2021 ORDER TIME : 11:24 AM ORDER NO. : 690349-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7305264 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: TTI AVIATION, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC	TTI Aviat					
SUBJEC	.l:		f Limit	ed Liabili	ty Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(	s) are s	ubmitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning thi	s matt	er to the f	ollowing:	
	Brian DeMo	onte				
	<del></del>			Name of	Person	
	TTI Aviatio	on, LLC				
				Firm/Co	пралу	
	450 E. Las (	Dlas Blvd, Suite 1500				
				Addre	rss	
	Fort Lauder	dale, FL 33301				
	compliancem	ail@eseglobal.com	City	/State and	ł Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be i	ised fo	r future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For furthe	information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease c	all:		
Michele Dawkins		864		314-9052 )		
	Name of Person				Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				
■\$125.00 Filing Fee  □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status			Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy		□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address New Filing Section					Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Talfahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Musi	conatin the words "Limited	Liability Commons	el I C " an el I C ")	
	conami the words. Limited i	ыавину Сотрапу,	"L.L.C., OF "LISC. )	
TICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and sti	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
450 E. Las Olas	450 E. Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1500		450 E. Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1500	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 3330			Fort Lauderdale, FL 3330	
Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	h an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. 'on.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
e Limited Liability Con ther business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent. 'on.) Lagent are: Company		
he Limited Liability Compther business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'on.) I agent are:		- t
he Limited Liability Compther business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'on.) Lagent are: Company		
he Limited Liability Corr other business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered Corporation Service	Registered Agent, 'on.)  I agent are:  Company  Name	You must designate an individual or	
he Limited Liability Corr other business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registratio treet address of the registered Corporation Service	Registered Agent, 'on.)  I agent are:  Company  Name	You must designate an individual or	15:11 HB 4 WILLIAM

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	Member
MGR	Sean Dougherty 450 E. Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1500 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
MGR	David Levush 450 E. Las Olas Blvd, Suite 1500 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
AMBR	One World Technologies, Inc 100 Innovation Way Anderson, SC 29621
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if nece	ssary)
If an effective date is listed, the he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this	ther than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the Department of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions.	if any.
REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE: Bette ann Scatulian
This do I am aw	ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Secument is executed in accordance with section-605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
j	Bette Ann Braeutigam
	Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)